
Stop 1. – 8:10 AM Tifton Conference Center Parking Lot

  Toews, Monfort, & Hand

Stop 2. -- 8:20 AM Peanut Agronomics & Entomology 
  Monfort and Abney

 8:40 AM Sustainability and Pesticide Stewardship 
  Singleton

 8:50 AM Irrigation and Precision Ag  
  Porter

 9:00 AM Disease Management

  Kemerait

 9:10 AM Cotton Agronomics & Entomology

  Hand & Roberts

9:30 AM Trams leave for TCCC Parking Lot 

 (15 RDC Rd. Tifton, GA) 
 (Car Pool to Lang Farm – 230 Rigdon Aultman 

Road Tifton, GA)

2

1

2024 Cotton and Peanut 
Research Field Day 



Stop 3. 9:40 AM Peanut Disease Research  
  Brenneman

Stop 4. 9:50 AM Peanut Breeding   
  Branch, Brown, and Holbrook

 Stop 5. 10:20 AM Cotton Physiology & Irrigation Scheduling
  Snider & Vellidis

10:40 AM Drive to North Lang Farm

4

3

5



Stop 6.    
10:45 AM          Peanut Diseases  
  Culbreath
Stop 7.
10:55 AM         Cotton Fertility & Virology
  Sintim & Bag
Stop 8.    
11:15 AM Peanut Agronomics and Physiology
  Tubbs & Pilon

11:35 AM            Drive to TCCC for Lunch

6

8

7



12:00 PM             Lunch at Tifton Conference Center

 12:30 PM            Cotton and Peanut Economics  
              Liu
 12:45 PM Comments from 
               UGA Administration

                               Cotton Commission
                               Peanut Commission


	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4

